
001 |RO 24 0409417F |ALB |DA386313 | 29.07 11:00:17 |
002 |RO 24 0409404F |ALBP |DA3CD30A | 29.07 11:01:09 |
003 |RO 24 0409439M |ALB |DA2A5B74 | 29.07 11:03:17 |
004 |RO 24 0409422M |GUT |DA3AD5D7 | 29.07 11:04:11 |
005 |RO 23 0755841M |ALB |DA044AE3 | 29.07 11:05:09 |
006 |RO 21 0713362M |GUTP |DA461E9C | 29.07 11:05:54 |
007 |RO 22 1104122M |GUT |DA6EFD67 | 29.07 11:06:54 |
008 |RO 22 1104186M |ALB |DA6EFDFD | 29.07 11:07:14 |
009 |RO 22 1104108M |GUT |DA2A5B06 | 29.07 11:07:41 |
010 |RO 22 1104221M |ALB |DA6EFB19 | 29.07 11:08:16 |
011 |RO 21 1358670M |GUTP |DA461F96 | 29.07 11:08:32 |
012 |RO 23 0755848M |ALB |DA2A5B1D | 29.07 11:08:45 |
013 |RO 22 1104215M |ALBP |DA2A5B76 | 29.07 11:09:12 |
014 |RO 23 0755896M |ALBP |DA6EFD13 | 29.07 11:09:29 |
015 |RO 24 0409443M |GUT |DA2A5B26 | 29.07 11:09:48 |
016 |RO 22 1104173M |ALB |DA6EFD09 | 29.07 11:10:02 |
017 |RO 23 0755471M |GUT |DA6EFE25 | 29.07 11:10:36 |
018 |RO 22 1104126M |GUT |DA044921 | 29.07 11:10:57 |
019 |RO 23 0755457M |TRES |DA12A51E | 29.07 11:11:30 |
020 |RO 23 0755832F |ALB |DA735FB1 | 29.07 11:11:43 |
021 |RO 23 1282695F |ALBP |DA735D7D | 29.07 11:12:00 |
022 |RO 22 1104196F |ALB |DA735CF8 | 29.07 11:12:15 |
023 |RO 22 1104224F |GUTN |DA735DB4 | 29.07 11:12:36 |
024 |RO 23 0755481F |GUT |DA2BC27F | 29.07 11:12:52 |
025 |RO 18 0341534F |ALB |DA54CC74 | 29.07 11:13:08 |
026 |RO 23 0755814F |GUT |DA2BC226 | 29.07 11:13:22 |
027 |RO 23 0755894F |GUT |DA735EED | 29.07 11:13:40 |
028 |RO 22 1104162F |ALB |DA735FCA | 29.07 11:13:58 |
029 |RO 23 0755488F |ALB |DA2BC1AE | 29.07 11:14:14 |
030 |RO 23 0755821F |GUT |DA3CD398 | 29.07 11:14:28 |
031 |RO 20 0255385F |ALB |DA54CF3B | 29.07 11:14:42 |
032 |RO 21 1358671F |ALBP |DA54CE4D | 29.07 11:14:59 |
033 |RO 22 1104114F |ALBP |DA735F43 | 29.07 11:15:12 |
034 |RO 22 1104149F |ALB |DA735CF5 | 29.07 11:15:23 |
035 |RO 23 0755478F |GUT |DA735CB3 | 29.07 11:15:35 |
036 |RO 23 0755853F |ALB |DA10CD02 | 29.07 11:15:43 |
037 |RO 24 0409406F |GUTN |DA386507 | 29.07 11:15:52 |
038 |RO 23 0755866F |GUT |DA2BC18C | 29.07 11:16:03 |
039 |RO 24 0410574M |GUT |DA2A5912 | 29.07 11:16:20 |
040 |RO 24 0410563M |ALB |DA2A5944 | 29.07 11:16:51 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 31.07.2025 11:22
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Ceas Porumbei : 29.07.2025 10:58:28 +0
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Por. imbarcati : 70
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041 |RO 24 0410572M |ALB |DA2A5889 | 29.07 11:16:59 |
042 |RO 23 0755806M |ALB |DA2A59CF | 29.07 11:17:06 |
043 |RO 22 1104163M |ARG |DA6EFE64 | 29.07 11:17:13 |
044 |RO 23 1282680M |ALB |DA2A58CD | 29.07 11:17:20 |
045 |RO 23 0755882M |BRZ |DA2A59CC | 29.07 11:17:27 |
046 |RO 24 0409434M |ALB |DA2A5B48 | 29.07 11:17:33 |
047 |RO 23 0753972M |GUTN |DA2A5C1A | 29.07 11:17:39 |
048 |RO 24 0409469M |ALB |DA2A727B | 29.07 11:17:47 |
049 |RO 24 0409467M |GUT |DA2A5B8B | 29.07 11:17:53 |
050 |RO 23 0755833M |ALBP |DA3AD67A | 29.07 11:18:01 |
051 |RO 22 1104265M |GUT |DA2A5B9B | 29.07 11:18:08 |
052 |RO 23 0755500M |GUT |DA3AD612 | 29.07 11:18:15 |
053 |RO 23 0755857M |ALB |DA2A58B2 | 29.07 11:18:22 |
054 |RO 23 0755875M |ALBP |DA3AD661 | 29.07 11:18:29 |
055 |RO 23 0755490M |GUTP |DA2A5A4D | 29.07 11:18:37 |
056 |RO 23 0755898M |ARG |DA3AD68D | 29.07 11:18:44 |
057 |RO 22 1104253M |ALB |DA2A5850 | 29.07 11:19:00 |
058 |RO 23 1282699M |GUT |DA461E25 | 29.07 11:19:07 |
059 |RO 22 1104168M |GUT |DA6EFD96 | 29.07 11:19:14 |
060 |RO 23 0755805M |ALB |DA3AD69D | 29.07 11:19:20 |
061 |RO 23 0755883M |ARG |DA2A5B35 | 29.07 11:19:28 |
062 |RO 22 1104236M |TRES |DA044AF5 | 29.07 11:19:35 |
063 |RO 23 0755475M |CUC |DA3AD6D4 | 29.07 11:19:41 |
064 |RO 24 0410560M |GUTN |DA2A58C4 | 29.07 11:19:50 |
065 |RO 23 0755895M |GUTP |DA3AD6D5 | 29.07 11:19:57 |
066 |RO 24 0409405M |GUTN |DA2A59AD | 29.07 11:20:04 |
067 |RO 23 0229978M |GUT |DA2A58D9 | 29.07 11:20:10 |
068 |RO 24 0409450M |GUT |DA2A5B27 | 29.07 11:20:17 |
069 |RO 23 0755891M |GUT |DA2A599D | 29.07 11:20:24 |
070 |RO 21 0713317M |ALB |DA461E7A | 29.07 11:20:32 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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